MIC5320
Dual, High Performance 150mA µCap ULDO™
ULDO is a trademark of Micrel, Inc.
MLF and MicroLeadFrame are registered trademarks of Amkor Technologies, Inc.
Micrel Inc. • 2180 Fortune Drive • San Jose, CA 95131 • USA • tel +1 (408) 944-0800 • fax + 1 (408) 474-1000 • http://www.micrel.com
July 2006
M9999-073106
General Description

Transceiver
1µF
RF Power Supply Circuit
查询MIC5320-2.8/2.8YD6供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
Micrel, Inc. MIC5320
July 2006 2 M9999-073106
Ordering Information
Part number Manufacturing
Part Number
Voltage Junction Temperature
Range
Package
MIC5320-1.8/1.5YML MIC5320-GFYML 1.8V/1.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-1.8/1.6YML MIC5320-GWYML 1.8V/1.6V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.5/1.8YML MIC5320-JGYML 2.5V/1.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.5/2.5YML MIC5320-JJYML 2.5V/2.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.6/1.85YML MIC5320-KDYML 2.6V/1.85 –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.6/1.8YML MIC5320-KGYML 2.6V/1.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.7/2.7YML MIC5320-LLYML 2.7V/2.7V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.8/1.5YML MIC5320-MFYML 2.8V/1.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.8/1.8YML MIC5320-MGYML 2.8V/1.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.8/2.6YML MIC5320-MKYML 2.8V/2.6V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.8/2.8YML MIC5320-MMYML 2.8V/2.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.8/2.85YML MIC5320-MNYML 2.8V/2.85V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.85/1.85YML MIC5320-NDYML 2.85V/1.85V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.85/2.6YML MIC5320-NKYML 2.85V/2.6V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.85/2.85YML MIC5320-NNYML 2.85V/2.85V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.9/1.5YML MIC5320-OFYML 2.9V/1.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.9/1.8YML MIC5320-OGYML 2.9V/1.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-2.9/2.9YML MIC5320-OOYML 2.9V/2.9V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.0/1.8YML MIC5320-PGYML 3.0V/1.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.0/2.5YML MIC5320-PJYML 3.0V/2.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.0/2.6YML MIC5320-PKYML 3.0V/2.6V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.0/2.8YML MIC5320-PMYML 3.0V/2.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.0/2.85YML MIC5320-PNYML 3.0V/2.85V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.0/3.0YML MIC5320-PPYML 3.0V/3.0V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.3/1.5YML MIC5320-SFYML 3.3V/1.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.3/1.8YML MIC5320-SGYML 3.3V/1.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.3/2.5YML MIC5320-SJYML 3.3V/2.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.3/2.6YML MIC5320-SKYML 3.3V/2.6V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.3/2.7YML MIC5320-SLYML 3.3V/2.7V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.3/2.8YML MIC5320-SMYML 3.3V/2.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.3/2.85YML MIC5320-SNYML 3.3V/2.85V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.3/2.9YML MIC5320-SOYML 3.3V/2.9V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.3/3.0YML MIC5320-SPYML 3.3V/3.0V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.3/3.2YML MIC5320-SRYML 3.3V/3.2V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-3.3/3.3YML MIC5320-SSYML 3.3V/3.3V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin 1.6x1.6 MLF®
MIC5320-1.8/1.5YD6 MIC5320-GFYD6 1.8V/1.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-1.8/1.6YD6 MIC5320-GWYD6 1.8V/1.6V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.5/1.8YD6 MIC5320-JGYD6 2.5V/1.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.5/2.5YD6 MIC5320-JJYD6 2.5V/2.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.6/1.85YD6 MIC5320-KDYD6 2.6V/1.85 –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.6/1.8YD6 MIC5320-KGYD6 2.6V/1.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.7/2.7YD6 MIC5320-LLYD6 2.7V/2.7V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.8/1.5YD6 MIC5320-MFYD6 2.8V/1.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.8/1.8YD6 MIC5320-MGYD6 2.8V/1.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.8/2.6YD6 MIC5320-MKYD6 2.8V/2.6V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.8/2.8YD6 MIC5320-MMYD6 2.8V/2.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
Micrel, Inc. MIC5320
July 2006 3 M9999-073106
MIC5320-2.8/2.85YD6 MIC5320-MNYD6 2.8V/2.85V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.85/1.85YD6 MIC5320-NDYD6 2.85V/1.85V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.85/2.6YD6 MIC5320-NKYD6 2.85V/2.6V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.85/2.85YD6 MIC5320-NNYD6 2.85V/2.85V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.9/1.5YD6 MIC5320-OFYD6 2.9V/1.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.9/1.8YD6 MIC5320-OGYD6 2.9V/1.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-2.9/2.9YD6 MIC5320-OOYD6 2.9V/2.9V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.0/1.8YD6 MIC5320-PGYD6 3.0V/1.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.0/2.5YD6 MIC5320-PJYD6 3.0V/2.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.0/2.6YD6 MIC5320-PKYD6 3.0V/2.6V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.0/2.8YD6 MIC5320-PMYD6 3.0V/2.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.0/2.85YD6 MIC5320-PNYD6 3.0V/2.85V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.0/3.0YD6 MIC5320-PPYD6 3.0V/3.0V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.3/1.5YD6 MIC5320-SFYD6 3.3V/1.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.3/1.8YD6 MIC5320-SGYD6 3.3V/1.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.3/2.5YD6 MIC5320-SJYD6 3.3V/2.5V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.3/2.6YD6 MIC5320-SKYD6 3.3V/2.6V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.3/2.7YD6 MIC5320-SLYD6 3.3V/2.7V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.3/2.8YD6 MIC5320-SMYD6 3.3V/2.8V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.3/2.85YD6 MIC5320-SNYD6 3.3V/2.85V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.3/2.9YD6 MIC5320-SOYD6 3.3V/2.9V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.3/3.0YD6 MIC5320-SPYD6 3.3V/3.0V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.3/3.2YD6 MIC5320-SRYD6 3.3V/3.2V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
MIC5320-3.3/3.3YD6 MIC5320-SSYD6 3.3V/3.3V –40°C to +125°C 6-Pin TSOT-23
 Note:
          1.  Other Voltages available.  Contact Micrel for detail.
Micrel, Inc. MIC5320
July 2006 4 M9999-073106